www.cannonbar.com toll free:  1-888-604-9990
HAND HELD CHAINSAWS
AND
FIREWOOD PROCESSORS
HELPER HANDLE
CBW-HH-971
SUPERBAR NUMBERING SYSTEM
TYPE CODE * MOUNT CODE LENGTH CODE GAUGE CODE PITCH CODE
CSB          -          C1          -          12          -         50          -          2
CSB C1
H1
P4
S1
S2
12”  15”  16”  17”
18”  20“  21”  22“
24”  25“  26”  28“
29”  30“  32”  33“
34“  36”  37“  41”
42”  50“  60”  72“
84”
50 = .050
58 = .058
63 = .063
2 = .325”
3 = 3/8”
4 = .404”
H =
replaceable
hard nose
* Refer to                               Motor Mount Crossover Guide
at the end of this brochure
SUPERBARS
CSB
Professional Heavy Duty Falling and Bucking Bars
Classic solid steel bar with �ame hardened rails and precision honed groove
Power plus pro�le maximizes cutting power and chain speed while reducing damage from loose chain
Large Venturi Oil Hole increases lubrication for longer bar and chain life and reduces oil hole plugging
Available in lengths from 12” to 84”
Motor mounts available for most makes and models of chainsaws
Available in .325” , 3/8” or .404” pitch
Replaceable single rivet sprocket nose; replaceable hard nose also available
Available in .050, .058 and .063 gauge
DURALITE NUMBERING SYSTEM
TYPE CODE MOUNT CODE LENGTH CODE GAUGE CODE PITCH CODE
CSB          -          C1          -          12          -         50       -     DL       -          2
CSB C1
S1
*H1
*P4
16”  18”  20“
20” 24” 28“ 32” 36”
50 = .050
58 = .058
63 = .063
2 = .325”
3 = 3/8”
4 = .404”
H =
replaceable
hard nose
DL
Speci�es
DuraLite
* With the use of Adaptor Plates.  See Adpator Plate page.
* Refer to                               Motor Mount Crossover Guide
at the end of this brochure
DURALITE SUPERBAR
CSB-DL
Durability of the SuperBar in a Lighter Weight version
Available in S1 mount (12.1mm bar studs) �tting on most Stihl chainsaws
Using our Cannon Adaptor Plate, this S1 mount bar will �t on other makes of chainsaws
Currently available in 24”, 28”, 32” and 36” lengths
Introducing new shorter DuraLite bars in 2023       S1 mount in 20” length
                                                                                                 C1 Mount in 16”, 18” and 20” lengths
Reduced Weight Professional Heavy Duty Falling
and Bucking Bars
Oil Hole Gasket  CBW-30000
Our C1 mount is a combination mount that �ts on many chainsaws.
Being a combination mount, there are oil holes not being used,
and some oil may leak out.  We designed this gasket to �t on the
outside of the bar over the bar studs to stop oil from leaking out
of unused oil holes.
SUPERMINI BARS
CSM
Designed for use with narrow kerf chain for high maneuverability, 1.75” tip diameter
Ideal for log home builders, carvers and tree service professionals
Available in lengths from 12” to 32”
Motor mounts available for most makes and models of chainsaws
Available in .325” pitch and 3/8“ low pro�le
Available in .050 and .058 gauge
Replaceable sprocket tip
Specifically designed for Narrow Kerf Chain
used on small saws less than 60 cc
TYPE CODE MOUNT CODE LENGTH CODE GAUGE CODE PITCH CODE
CSM          -          C1          -          16          -         50          -          2
CSM C1
H1
H5
H6
S1
S5
12”
14“
15”
16”
18”
20”
24”
28”
32”
50  = .050
58  = .058
2 = .325”
3LM = 3/8”
Low Pro�le
SUPERMINI NUMBERING SYSTEM
* Refer to                               Motor Mount Crossover Guide
at the end of this brochure
TYPE CODE * MOUNT CODE LENGTH CODE GAUGE CODE PITCH CODE
CCD          -          C1          -          8          -         43
CCA
CCT
CCQ
CCD
C1
H1
S1
8”
12”
14”
16
18”
20”
24”
28”
43  = .043
50  = .050
CCA 1/4”, .325”, 3/8”
CCT 1/4”, .325”, 3/8”
CCQ 1/4”, .325”
CCD 1/4” only
CARVING BAR NUMBERING SYSTEM
CARVING BARS
CCA
CCT
CCQ
CCD
For applications from wood carving to log home building
Small Nose Cobalt tipped bars for carving and fine detail cutting
Carving tips are reinforced with a custom cobalt alloy
providing even more endurance
Available in C1, H1 and S1 mounts
Available in .050 and .043 gauge
ARBOR TIP
CCA
TOONIE TIP
CCT
QUARTER TIP
CCQ
DIME TIP
CCD
Nose about 3/4” diameter; bar lengths 8” - 16”
Must use 1/4” pitch chain
C1 mount only
Nose about 1” diameter; bar lengths 8” - 24”
May use 1/4” pitch chain or .325” pitch chain
Nose about 1 3/8” diameter; bar lengths 12” - 28”
May use 1/4” pitch, .325” pitch or 3/8” pitch chain
Nose about 1 3/4” diameter; bar lengths 11” - 20”
May use 1/4” pitch, .325” pitch or 3/8” pitch chain
* All G1 Mount Adaptor Plates are meant for use on Double Ended Milling Bars
which require an Auxiliary Oiler Kit and Helper Handle with Roller, unless used with two powerheads
CBW-20035
G1 to H1  Stihl 14 mm bar mount to Husqvarna 9 mm bar mount
44 mm center to center bar studs
Fits most Husqvarna 9 mm mount saws
CBW-20095
G1 to H1  Stihl 14 mm bar mount to Husqvarna 9 mm bar mount
46 mm center to center bar studs
Fits Husqvarna 3120
CBW-20080
G1 to S1  Stihl 14 mm bar mount to Stihl 12 mm bar mount
35 mm center to center bar studs
Fits all Stihl 12 mm mount saws
OILER KIT
CBW-OK-801 Auxiliary Oiler Kit with injector
CBW-20055
G1 to P4  Stihl 14 mm bar mount to Echo 8 mm bar mount
40 mm center to center bar studs
Fits most large Echo saws
Adaptor Plates for Milling Bars
DOUBLE ENDED MILLING BARS
CDE
Double ended bars for
Chainsaw Powered Lumber Mills
Can be used with two powerheads, or one powerhead with a helper handle (sold separately)
Available in lengths from 44” to 144”
Universal G1 motor mount �ts most common large saws
Available in standard .063 gauge; recommended .404” pitch
Adaptors supplied to accommodate di�erent bar stud sizes
HELPER HANDLE
CBW-HH-975 with idler roller and chain tensioner
TYPE CODE * MOUNT CODE LENGTH CODE GAUGE CODE PITCH CODE
CCP          -          C1          -          16          -         50
CPP H8
P5
S5
10”
12”
43  = .043
50  = .050
N / A
PRUNING NUMBERING SYSTEM
CARPENTER
CCB
CCM
Pro User Carpentry Bar for plunge cuts, level cuts and miter cuts
Uniquely designed with a very narrow profile and parallel rails
Ideally suited for timber and log construction
Parallel rails allow for a straight bottom cut, making �nishing
and joining easier and more accurate
The narrow pro�le can be used for making curved cuts
Available in 16”, 20”, 24” and 28” lengths
C1, H1 and S1 mounts
3/8” pitch, .050 gauge for CCB
3/8” low pro�le, .050 gauge for CCM
PRUNING / ARBORIST BARS
CPP
Uniquely designed for powered pole pruners
used for pruning fruit, nut and ornamental trees
Unique design helps to eliminate bark damage
Available in 10” and 12” lengths
Available for most popular pole pruning saws
Available in .043 and .050 gauge
Refer to Cannon Bar Finder on our website to
determine the correct Carpenter bar for your
saw
MOUNTING BARS
CLW
Drive Chain Guide Bars for Log Wizards
and Other Chainsaw Driven Attachments
Available in 12” and 24” lengths
Available in C1, H1 and S1 motor mounts
Available in .050, .058 and .063 gauge
Refer to Cannon Bar Finder on our website to
determine the correct bar for your Log Wizard
FIREWOOD PROCESSING
BARS
CBV and CBB Solid steel bar with �ame hardened rails and
precision honed groove for maximum durability
Available lengths from 16” to 55”
Available in .325”, 3/8” and .404” pitch sprocket
nose
CBV available in .063 gauge
CBB available in .080 gauge
Refer to Cannon Bar Finder on our website to
determine the correct Beaver bar for your